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Hellmann's Real Mayonnaise 5L
Short Product Name:
Real Mayonnaise

Hellmann’s Real Mayonnaise 5L Hellmann’s Real Mayonnaise delivers the rich, creamy taste that chefs and customers know and love. This 5L bucket is designed for high-volume kitchens, offering consistent

flavour and texture that enhances everything from sandwiches and salads to burgers and wraps. As the UK’s #1 mayonnaise*, it’s a staple in professional kitchens nationwide. Free from preservatives, artificial

colours and gluten, it supports inclusive menu planning and meets the growing demand for clean-label products. Whether you're crafting classic dishes or modern favourites, Hellmann’s Real Mayonnaise helps you

serve with confidence, consistency, and quality. Product benefits: · The UK’s #1 mayonnaise brand* – trusted by chefs nationwide · The best tasting mayonnaise** · Free range eggs · Versatile – perfect for

burgers, sandwiches, dips, dressings, and more · Clean-label – free from preservatives, artificial colours, gluten · Inclusive – suitable for vegetarian diets · Reliable storage – refrigerate after opening and use within

3 months · Consistent quality – delivers dependable taste and texture in every dish Please recycle according to instructions on the packaging. *Source Nielsen, GB Total Coverage, MAT Feb 2025 **Censuswide

claims study April 2025

Traded Unit GTIN: 5014598222985   Internal GTIN: 5014598222985   Supplier : Unilever UK Limited   Suppliers Product Code : 67522578

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

3013kJ

720kcal
79g 6.2g 1.3g 1.2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 3013kJ 720kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 3013kJ 

720kCal

Carbohydrates 1.4g

of which sugars 1.3g

Fat 79g

of which saturates 6.2g

Fibre -g

Protein 1.2g

Salt 1.2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

Allergen Statement

Gluten Free

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Rapeseed oil (77%), pasteurised <b> EGG</b> and <b>EGG </b>yolk (8,5%), water, spirit vinegar, sugar, salt , lemon juice concentrate, flavouring, antioxidant (calcium disodium EDTA), paprika extract.

Supplier's Product Code : 67522578

Product Added : 19 August 2025

Last Updated by Supplier : 19 August 2025

erudus id : 87a6a12b07724fe1851ba96e8bfcc1a6

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten

Gluten < 20ppm
Does Not
Contain

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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